
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/09; Name= JOHNSON
DONALD J;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200009130003
17061

09/13/2000
10:34:52

JOHNSON
DONALD J

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199904090001
51481

200009130003
17071

09/13/2000
10:34:53

JOHNSON
DONALD J

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200008110002
74701

200009210003
32251

09/21/2000
09:12:27

JOHNSON
DONALD J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903090000
98971


