Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/09; Name= JOHNSON DONALD J;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200009130003 17061	09/13/2000 10:34:52	JOHNSON DONALD J	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199904090001 51481	
200009130003 17071	09/13/2000 10:34:53	JOHNSON DONALD J	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200008110002 74701	
200009210003 32251	09/21/2000 09:12:27	JOHNSON DONALD J	Grantor		CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199903090000 98971	